TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE

June 7, 2010
Room 322, State Capitol

Monday, June 7

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Call to Order
—Senator Stephen H. Fischmann, Chair

Government Restructuring Review

—Paula Tackett, Director, Legislative Council Service (LCS)

—Radul E. Burciaga, Director-Designate, LCS

National Energy Policies

—Daniel I. Fine, Development Associate, New Mexico Institute of Mining and
Technology (NMIMT)

National Transmission Capacity Issues
—<Carl Huslig, Director, ITC Grid Development

New Mexico Regional Energy Transmission Authority (NMRETA) Status
Report

—Jeremy Turner, Director, NMRETA

Lunch

Smart Grid Progress
—Van Romero, Vice President, NMIMT

Distributed Generation in New Mexico
—Brian Cassutt, New Mexico Program Manager, Renewable Funding

New Mexico Energy Conservation Building Codes
—NMaire Claire Voorhees, Regulation and Licensing Department

2010 Interim Work Plan and Meeting Schedule

Adjourn



